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2009 BENEFIT FAIR SCHEDULE 

Open Enrollment Dates:  October 10 – November 10, 2008 
 

 
 

Date/Time 

  
 

Location 
Tuesday, September 23 
4 p.m. – 7 p.m. 
HS: Kaiser 

FLEX:  
BP 
  

Dekalb Co. BOE-Avondale Middle School Cafeteria 
 3131 Old Rockbridge Road, Avondale Estates 
 

Thursday, September 25 
4 p.m. – 8 p.m.  

 Dougherty BOE- Isabella School 
300 Cason Street, Albany, GA 

Wednesday, October 1 
10 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 
HS:  Cigna 

FLEX:  
BP 
 

DOL-Atlanta  
Suite 258, 148 Andrew Young International Blvd. 
Atlanta, GA  30303    

Thursday, October 2 
10 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 
HS:  UHC 

FLEX:  
CB 
  

DOT – Cartersville Conference Room 
500 Joe Frank Harris Parkway 
Cartersville, GA 30120 

Tuesday, October 7 
10 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 
HS: Cigna 

FLEX:  
CB 
  

Southwest State Hospital  
400 South Pinetree Blvd., 
Thomasville, GA 31799 

Thursday, October 9 
10:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 
HS: UHC 

FLEX:  
BP 
 

Northwest Regional Hospital - Gymnasium 
1305 Redmond Circle NW 
Rome, GA 30161 

Friday, October 10 
10 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 
HS: Kaiser 

FLEX:  
CB  
 

Gwinnett Tech  
5150 Sugarloaf Parkway 
Lawrenceville, GA 30034 

Wednesday, October 15 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
HS: UHC 

FLEX:  
CB 
  

DOT – Tifton (District Assembly Room) 
710 West 2nd Street 
Tifton, GA 31794 

Thursday, October 16 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
HS: Kaiser 

FLEX:  
BP  
 

2 Peachtree 
1st Floor Conference Room & Lobby 
Atlanta, GA 30334 

Friday, October 17 
10 a.m. – 1:30 pm 
UHC screening 

 Dekalb County DFCS 
178 Sams Street  
Decatur, GA 30030 
 

Monday, October 20 
10 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 
HS: Kaiser 

FLEX:  
BP 
  
 

Dekalb Board of Health 
300 Winn Way 
Decatur, GA 30030 
 

Tuesday, October 21 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
HS: Kaiser 

FLEX:  
CB 
  
  

Twin Towers – Balcony Level 
 2 MLK Jr. Drive 
Atlanta, GA 30334 
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Tuesday, October 21 
8 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
HS: UHC 

FLEX:  
BP  
 

Central State Hospital – Auditorium  
Broad Street 
Milledgeville, GA 31062 

Tuesday, October 21 
3:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 

 Carver High School 
3100 8th Street 
Columbus, GA 301906 

Wednesday, October 22 
9 a.m. – 1 p.m. 
 

 GEMA 
953 E. Confederate Ave, Bldg 5            
Atlanta, GA 30316 

Thursday, October 23 
10 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 
HS: Kaiser 

FLEX:  
BP  
 

ERS/TRS – Training Room & Lobby 
2 Northside 75, Suite 300 
Atlanta, GA 30318  

Thursday, October 23 
10 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 
HS: UHC 

FLEX:  
CB  
 

Georgia Public Training Facility  
1000 Indian Springs Drive 
Forsyth, GA 31029  

Tuesday, October 28 
10 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.  

FLEX:  
BP  
 

Roosevelt Institute for Rehab 
Georgia Hall Building, 6135 Roosevelt Highway, 
Warm Springs, GA 31830 

Wednesday, November 5 
10 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 
HS: Cigna 

FLEX: CB
  
 

East Central Regional Hospital – Gymnasium  
100 Myrtle Boulevard, Bldg. 103-A 
Gracewood, GA 30812 

 
 
 
 
 


